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FPC-6004-SOL/100

CAT6 FTP LAN cable (premium CCA), solid,
Eca, 100 m

Eigenschaften

FTP shielded LAN cable with stranded wires-
High quality CCA conductors-
Category 6-

Spezifikationen

Foil shielded twisted pair (FTP) LAN cable
Category 6
Conductor material:  0.56 mm solid CCA (30%)
Length: 100 m (328 ft)
Package: roll

CE-ErklärungVerpackungsdetails

Stückzahl pro Karton
Karton Volumen, m³
Kartongewicht, kg
Abmessungen Verpackung (LxBxH):
Abmessungen Umkarton (LxBxH):
Ursprungsland
EAN Code
Zolltarif-Nr.:

2
0.018
6.81
220x220x145 mm
465x230x170 mm
CN
8716309078689
8544492000
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